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COMUNE                          1 CUZZILLA                  FILOMENA CATERINA 18/02/1958 RC 199 2000   RCIC82300D 5 Z X

COMUNE                          2 MAFRICA                   GIUSEPPA          16/06/1956 RC 198 2000   RCIC82300D 7 Z X

COMUNE                          3 FOTI                      VINCENZA CINZIA   02/08/1966 RC 189 2000   RCIC82300D 16 Z X

COMUNE                          4 STELITANO                 CARMELA           25/09/1968 RC 187 2007   RCIC82300D 18 Z X

COMUNE                          5 MAESANO                   GIUSEPPINA        21/11/1969 RC 182 2000   RCIC82300D 22 Z  

COMUNE                          6 LABATE                    MARIA             12/04/1966 RC 142 2007 J 1 RCIC82300D 45 Z  

COMUNE                          7 IELO                      ELENA             27/07/1975 RC 135 2011   RCIC82300D 52 Z X

COMUNE                          8 RODI                      GRAZIELLA PAOLA   12/11/1965 RC 131 2000   RCIC82300D 55 Z X

COMUNE                          9 ALAMPI                    LUISA             28/11/1974 RC 108 2014   RCIC82300D 76 Z X

COMUNE                          10 NUCERA                    BRUNA             14/11/1975 RC 97 2014   RCIC82300D 87 Z X

COMUNE                          11 SALPIETRO                 LILIANA           10/01/1964 ME 91 2011   RCIC82300D 94 Z X

COMUNE                          12 CALABRO'                  ANNA              29/01/1968 RC 62 2007   RCIC82300D 118 Z X

COMUNE                          13 SQUILLACI                 GIOVANNA          29/08/1974 RC 52 2002             242 Z  

COMUNE                          14 PULITANO'                 DOMENICA          21/07/1966 RC 52 2011   RCIC82300D 133 Z X

COMUNE                          15 PASSANITI                 CARMELA GIOVANNA  12/06/1968 RC 44 2000   RCIC82300D 139 Z  

COMUNE                          16 FOTI                      NICOLINA          21/08/1966 RC 44 2000   RCIC82300D 140 Z X

COMUNE                          17 SALADINO                  GIUSEPPINA        14/02/1968 RC 38 2007   RCIC82300D 153 Z X

COMUNE                          18 ANGHELONE                 ANTONELLA GIOVANNA 24/06/1971 RC 38 2014   RCIC82300D 154 Z X

COMUNE                          19 FAMILIARI                 MELANIA           03/01/1971 ME 34 2002   RCIC87200P 172 Z  

COMUNE                          20 PANGALLO                  DOMENICA DONATELLA 01/06/1972 RC 33 2011   RCIC82300D 178 Z X

COMUNE                          21 SCHIAVONE                 STEFANIA          30/09/1978 RC 33 2014   RCIC82300D 179 Z X

COMUNE                          22 SGRO                      FRANCESCA         20/10/1982 RC 32 2014   RCIC86000C 188 1 X

COMUNE                          23 VADALA'                   MARIA ANTONELLA   31/08/1973 RC 31 2002   RCIC82300D 190 Z  

COMUNE                          24 NASTASI                   MODESTA           17/10/1976 RC 29 2014   RCIC82300D 203 Z  

COMUNE                          25 VERDUCI                   MARIA LUISA       25/08/1973 RC 28 2002   RCIC82300D 207 Z X

COMUNE                          26 LUCISANO                  ALESSANDRO        10/09/1970 NA 28 2007   RCTF05000D 210 Z X

COMUNE                          27 APA                       ROSETTA           15/08/1967 KR 27 2002   RCIC82300D 217 Z X

COMUNE                          28 ROMEO                     ANTONIA           30/06/1964 RC 25 2002   RCIC82300D 232 Z X

COMUNE                          29 RAVENDA                   DONATA NICOLINA   04/08/1962 RC 25 2002   RCIC82300D 237 Z  

COMUNE                          30 CARISTO                   ROSA              29/05/1970 EE 25 2011   RCVC010005 243 Z X
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COMUNE                          31 MAESANO                   MARIANGELA        25/11/1970 RC 24 2014             1352 Z X

COMUNE                          32 CALABRO'                  ALESSANDRA        27/09/1968 CS 23 2007   RCIC87300E 263 Z X

COMUNE                          33 BATTAGLIA                 GIOVANNA          08/12/1977 ME 22 2002   RCIC82300D 275 Z  

COMUNE                          34 SGRO                      MARIA GUGLIELMA   23/09/1959 RC 22 2014             164 Z  

COMUNE                          35 MAFRICI                   ANTONINA          25/03/1975 RC 21 2002   RCIC82300D 289 Z X

COMUNE                          36 VADALA'                   FRANCESCA         27/09/1974 RC 21 2002   RCIC82300D 293 Z X

COMUNE                          37 GAMBELLO                  ELISABETTA        09/04/1967 RC 21 2002   RCIC82300D 294 Z  

COMUNE                          38 MORABITO                  MARIA GIOVANNA    30/09/1976 RC 21 2003   RCIC82300D 295 Z X

COMUNE                          39 MALASPINA                 DOMENICO          19/12/1974 RC 21 2007             1239 Z  

COMUNE                          40 GATTO                     BRIGIDA           16/06/1979 RC 21 2011   RCIC82300D 300 Z X

COMUNE                          41 ALAMPI                    GIOVANNA          20/02/1971 MI 21 2014             225 Z X

COMUNE                          42 BELMONDO                  MATTIA            14/03/1966 RC 20 2000   RCIC82300D 313 Z  

COMUNE                          43 MAFRICI                   DANIELA           07/01/1979 RC 20 2004   RCIC82300D 318 Z X

COMUNE                          44 MONTELEONE                CATERINA          15/07/1968 RC 20 2014             192 V X

COMUNE                          45 PIZZICHEMI                FRANCESCO DANILO  05/03/1983 RC 20 2014   RCIS01600E 324 1 X

COMUNE                          46 DIENI                     CARMENCITA        08/04/1974 RC 19 2005   RCIC82300D 334 Z X

COMUNE                          47 MINNICI                   SAVERIA           09/10/1979 RC 18 2007   RCIC82300D 361 Z X

COMUNE                        X  48 PIZZI                     LAURA             03/02/1984 RC 18 2014   RCIC804004 370 1 X

COMUNE                        X  49 CUZZOLA                   VALENTINA         26/01/1984 RC 18 2014   RCIC80600Q 371 1 X

COMUNE                        X  50 SURACE                    ANGELA            21/04/1983 RC 18 2014   RCIC804004 373 1 X

COMUNE                        X  51 CARA                      SIMONA            12/04/1983 RC 18 2014   RCPM05000C374 1  

COMUNE                        X  52 PAVIGLIANITI              BARBARA           03/11/1981 RC 18 2014   RCIC87200P 382 1  

COMUNE                          53 IANNI'                    ISABELLA ANTONIA  24/12/1976 RC 17 2002   RCIC81000B 397 Z X

COMUNE                          54 BOVA                      ANNA BARBARA      01/07/1971 RC 17 2007   RCIC82300D 400 Z X

COMUNE                          55 RUSSO                     ANNA              23/06/1963 RC 16 2002   RCIC82300D 421 Z  

COMUNE                          56 MORELLO                   MARIANNA          07/03/1965 RC 16 2002   RCIC82300D 424 Z  

COMUNE                          57 PANETTA                   FRANCESCA MARIA AN 04/04/1970 RC 16 2011   RCIC82300D 427 Z  

COMUNE                        X  58 ZUMBO                     EMANUELA          08/03/1981 RC 16 2014   RCIS03600Q 442 1 X

COMUNE                          59 GUARNACCIA                MARIA PIA         28/07/1978 RC 15 2002   RCIC82300D 466 Z  

COMUNE                          60 PANSERA                   GIOVANNA          10/08/1960 RC 15 2002   RCIC841003 467 Z X

COMUNE                        X  61 ROMEO                     MARIA IDA         30/04/1981 RC 15 2014   RCVC010005 494 1 X

COMUNE                        X  62 SGRO'                     ANGELA            27/01/1981 RC 15 2014   RCIC80800B 497 1 X

COMUNE                        X  63 PANGALLO                  PASQUALINA MARIA  06/04/1980 RC 15 2014   RCPM04000T502 1  

COMUNE                          64 VADALA'                   GIOVANNA          22/03/1973 RC 14 2014   RCIC875006 518 Z  

COMUNE                        X  65 LAGANA'                   ANTONIA           20/09/1979 RC 14 2014   RCIC82300D 532 1 X

COMUNE                        X  66 SCRUFARI                  ANNAMARIA         01/05/1973 CZ 14 2014   RCIC86000C 543 1  
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Il Dirigente Scolastico

Dott.ssa C. Irene Mafrici
Firma autografa sostituita a mezzo stampa Ex art. 3, c.2 Dlgs. N. 39/1993
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COMUNE                        X  67 BELLOCCHIO                ELENA RITA        15/02/1982 RC 12 2014   RCVC010005 602 1  

COMUNE                        X  68 MEDURI                    FRANCESCA         26/07/1979 RC 12 2014   RCIC86900V 609 1 X

COMUNE                        X  69 INFORTUNA                 MARGHERITA CARMELA 26/12/1973 RC 12 2014   RCPS030006 621 1  

COMUNE                        X  70 SIGNATI                   ANTONIETTA        21/08/1966 EE 12 2014   RCIC853009 639 1  

COMUNE                        X  71 PROVENZANO                MARIA             23/08/1983 RC 11 2014   RCIC87100V 652 1 X

COMUNE                        X  72 PAVONE                    CINZIA            23/08/1976 RC 11 2014   RCIC86000C 691 1 X

COMUNE                        X  73 CUZZOLA                   GIULIA            17/03/1976 RC 11 2014   RCIC80600Q 694 1  

COMUNE                        X  74 STRATI                    FRANCESCA         15/07/1974 RC 11 2014   RCIC84400E 603 1 X

COMUNE                        X  75 IDA'                      LUCIA             25/02/1972 RC 11 2014   RCIC841003 710 1 X

COMUNE                        X  76 IETTO                     MARIA             31/05/1967 RC 11 2014   RCIC81500E 721 1 X

COMUNE                        X  77 PRIMERANO                 GRAZIELLA         22/05/1963 EE 11 2014   RCIC86300X 732 1 X

COMUNE                        X  78 VISCIANO                  SILVIA            27/08/1980 RC 0 2007   RCIC82300D 744 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA      1 LABATE                    MARIA             12/04/1966 RC 142 2007 J 1 RCIC82300D 10 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO       1 LABATE                    MARIA             12/04/1966 RC 142 2007 J 1 RCIC82300D 10 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI      1 LABATE                    MARIA             12/04/1966 RC 142 2007 J 1 RCIC82300D 10 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 1 CUZZILLA                  FILOMENA CATERINA 18/02/1958 RC 199 2000   RCIC82300D 4 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 2 MAESANO                   GIUSEPPINA        21/11/1969 RC 182 2000   RCIC82300D 9 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 3 IELO                      ELENA             27/07/1975 RC 135 2011   RCIC82300D 20 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 4 NUCERA                    BRUNA             14/11/1975 RC 97 2014   RCIC82300D 36 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 5 SQUILLACI                 GIOVANNA          29/08/1974 RC 52 2002             19 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 6 ANGHELONE                 ANTONELLA GIOVANNA 24/06/1971 RC 38 2014   RCIC82300D 58 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 7 FAMILIARI                 MELANIA           03/01/1971 ME 34 2002   RCIC87200P 64 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 8 SCHIAVONE                 STEFANIA          30/09/1978 RC 33 2014   RCIC82300D 65 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 9 LUCISANO                  ALESSANDRO        10/09/1970 NA 28 2007   RCTF05000D 71 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 10 APA                       ROSETTA           15/08/1967 KR 27 2002   RCIC82300D 75 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 11 GAMBELLO                  ELISABETTA        09/04/1967 RC 21 2002   RCIC82300D 98 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 12 MORABITO                  MARIA GIOVANNA    30/09/1976 RC 21 2003   RCIC82300D 99 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 13 MALASPINA                 DOMENICO          19/12/1974 RC 21 2007             237 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                 A 14 RUSSO                     ANNA              23/06/1963 RC 16 2002   RCIC82300D 117 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                X S 15 VISCIANO                  SILVIA            27/08/1980 RC 0 2007   RCIC82300D 126 V X

Bova Marina, 14 settembre 2017

Il Dirigente Scolastico

Dott.ssa C. Irene Mafrici
Firma autografa sostituita a mezzo stampa Ex art. 3, c.2 Dlgs. N. 39/1993


